WOMEN'S SHIRTS & TOPS

Size

XS

AL

XXL

1. Chest: Measure around the chest horizontally af the widest point

2. Waist: Measure around the narrowest part of your waist

3. Hip: Measure around the widest point

Chest

81-86

86-91

91-96

96-102
102-110

110-118

Waist

63-70
10-75
75-80
60-86
66-%4

94-102

4. Sleeve length: Measure from middle back to wrist (upper side of the sleeve)

o
06-94
94-99
99-104
104-110
110-118

118-126

Sleeve Length

76
175
19
8l
83

85



